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Short course cup 2023
Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 47  Vyrai, 100m Krūtine Pasirenkama
2023-12-08 - 15:44 Results Paruošiamieji plaukimai
Points: FINA 2023

Rank GIM.M. Time Pts 50m 100m

GIM.M 2008 - 2010

1. MIKULEVIČIUS, Marius 09 Sostinės SC 1:09.10 512 Q 32.20 36.90
2. ŠIMANSKAS, Pijus 08 Marijampolės SC 1:10.64 479 Q 32.93 37.71
3. MILEVSKIJ, Adrian 10 Sostinės SC 1:11.38 464 Q 33.74 37.64
4. JURCIUS, Danielius 09 Kauno SM Startas 1:11.42 463 Q 33.28 38.14
5. ENDZELIS, Raigardas 08 Sostinės SC 1:12.65 440 Q 33.73 38.92
6. CVIRKA, Vilius 10 Alytaus SRC 1:13.80 420 Q 35.26 38.54
7. KLIMAVIČIUS, Adris 09 Marijampolės SC 1:14.23 413 Q 34.30 39.93
8. PETRUSIS, Dominykas 09 Druskininku SC 1:15.67 389 Q 35.67 40.00
9. BABYKIN, Nikolaj 10 Sostinės SC 1:16.03 384 R 35.57 40.46

10. CHALADZE, Luka 08 TST Small Dolphins 1:16.59 376 R 36.04 40.55
11. ŽUKAUSKAS, Tumas 08 Prienu KKSC 1:19.49 336 36.10 43.39
12. BURNEIKA, Domas 10 Sostinės SC 1:21.32 314 38.51 42.81
13. KASTSIUKOVICH, Nikita 10 Alytaus SRC 1:21.39 313 38.02 43.37
14. STRAZDAS, Adomas 09 Sostinės SC 1:22.27 303 37.63 44.64
15. KOSTIUKOVAS, Ernestas 10 Sostinės SC 1:22.97 295 38.21 44.76
16. RYBAKOV, Arian 09 Sostinės SC 1:23.30 292 38.94 44.36
17. SYČIOVAS, Karolis 10 Sostinės SC 1:23.51 290 39.29 44.22
18. MENKAUSKAS, Nojus 09 Kauno PM 1:25.33 271 39.62 45.71
19. SMELEVIČIUS, Vėjas 09 Sostinės SC 1:25.51 270 40.06 45.45
20. GRIKŠTAS, Matas 10 Sostinės SC 1:26.56 260 40.70 45.86
21. JUODSNUKIS, Julius 09 SM Griasutinis 1:26.59 260 40.95 45.64
22. JANEIKA, Marius 10 Alytaus SRC 1:28.86 240 41.43 47.43
23. KOKOV, Oleksii 10 Sostinės SC 1:30.69 226 42.06 48.63
24. ŽILINSKAS, Gintaras 09 Sostinės SC 1:33.82 204 42.06 51.76
25. ZIGAS, Kasparas 10 Anyksciu KKSC 1:35.62 193 44.26 51.36
26. ROSLEKAS, Pijus 09 Elektrenu sav. SC 1:46.42 140 49.29 57.13

GIM.M. 2011

1. KIVYLIUS, Gintaras 11 Marijampolės SC 1:13.15 431 Q 34.37 38.78
2. GALMINAS, Jonas 11 Olimpo pradzia 1:20.91 318 Q 38.18 42.73
3. GRAŠYS, Lokys Robertas 11 Sostinės SC 1:22.41 301 Q 39.24 43.17
4. BALTRUŠAITIS, Džiugas 11 Šiaulių Delfinas 1:31.01 224 Q 43.54 47.47
5. MASALSKIS, Kostas 11 Sostinės SC 1:32.67 212 Q 43.27 49.40
6. DOŠKUS, Motiejus 11 Sostinės SC 1:36.14 190 Q 44.73 51.41
7. POŠKUS, Gustas 11 Šiaulių Delfinas 1:36.20 189 Q 45.90 50.30
8. DRIGOTAS, Gustas 11 Šiaulių Delfinas 1:41.01 163 Q 47.48 53.53
9. KURAPKA, Raigardas 11 Alytaus SRC 1:45.84 142 R 50.15 55.69

10. VITKAUSKAS, Vilius 11 Kauno PM 1:47.10 137 R 49.82 57.28
11. MONKEVICIUS, Linas 11 Kaisiadoriu SSC 1:48.43 132 52.19 56.24
12. KUKTELIONIS, Justas 11 Kaisiadoriu KKSC 1:48.73 131 50.40 58.33

GIM.M. 2012

1. BELOVAS, Igoris 12 Šiaulių Delfinas 1:23.71 287 Q 39.72 43.99
2. LISAUSKAS, Aras 12 Kauno SM Startas 1:25.36 271 Q 40.38 44.98
3. KANCEVIČIUS, Kajus 12 Sostinės SC 1:37.11 184 Q 45.97 51.14
4. SAVICKAS, Vincentas 12 Radviliškio PB 1:37.61 181 Q 45.58 52.03
5. STANIŠAUSKAS, Kasparas 12 Sostinės SC 1:48.17 133 Q 50.57 57.60
6. ZUKEVICIUS, Gustas 12 Elektrenu sav. SC 1:53.20 116 Q 54.25 58.95
7. MACKEVIČIUS, Šarūnas 12 Sostinės SC 2:01.07 95 Q 55.56 1:05.51
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Short course cup 2023
Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 47, Berniukai, 100m Krūtine, Paruošiamasis plaukimas, GIM.M. 2012

Rank GIM.M. Time Pts 50m 100m

8. BERLICKAS, Kajus 12 Alytaus SRC 2:04.88 86 Q 58.66 1:06.22

GIM.M. 2013

1. KERSYS, Vytis 13 Kauno PM 1:31.07 223 Q 42.86 48.21
2. MISIUREVIČIUS, Markas 13 Marijampolės SC 1:37.29 183 Q 45.61 51.68
3. MARCINKEVICIUS, Paulius 13 Olimpo pradzia 1:38.24 178 Q 46.93 51.31
4. KERSYS, Julius 13 Alytaus SRC 1:43.48 152 Q 48.71 54.77
5. ŽIČKUS, Martynas 13 Sostinės SC 1:46.27 140 Q 49.56 56.71
6. VITKUS, Gabrijus 13 Radviliškio PB 1:48.41 132 Q 49.66 58.75
7. JONUŠAUSKAS, Rytis 13 Sostinės SC 1:50.16 126 Q 53.06 57.10
8. LOTYS, Pranciskus 13 Anyksciu KKSC 1:52.86 117 Q 50.69 1:02.17
9. KRUCKAUSKAS, Jokubas 13 Alytaus SRC 1:54.15 113 R 53.80 1:00.35

10. NAVICKAS, Adas 13 Alytaus SRC 1:57.32 104 R 54.90 1:02.42
11. MINAITIS, Erikas 13 Sostinės SC 1:58.97 100 56.79 1:02.18
12. KEBLYS, Jonas 13 Elektrenu sav. SC 2:11.33 74 1:01.02 1:10.31

2014 ir jaunesni

1. GRASSICK, Jonas 14 Olimpo pradzia 1:37.86 180 Q 46.20 51.66
2. EFREMOVAS, Ugnius 15 Šiaulių Delfinas 1:40.62 165 Q 46.93 53.69
3. LEVICKAS, Jokubas 14 Druskininku SC 1:42.96 154 Q 48.65 54.31
4. VITKAUSKAS, Galantas 14 Prienu KKSC 1:50.58 124 Q 54.75 55.83
5. IGNATOVIČIUS, Dominik 14 Sostinės SC 1:50.83 124 Q 54.44 56.39
6. ZADEIKA, Adomas 14 Alytaus SRC 1:54.73 111 Q 53.32 1:01.41
7. KOROLIOV, Kristian 14 Sostinės SC 2:02.42 92 Q 57.70 1:04.72

Pasirenkama

1. TIMINSKAS, Deividas 07 Kauno PM 1:06.49 574 31.35 35.14
2. MIKULEVIČIUS, Marius 09 Sostinės SC 1:09.10 512 Q 32.20 36.90
3. ŠIMANSKAS, Pijus 08 Marijampolės SC 1:10.64 479 Q 32.93 37.71
4. MILEVSKIJ, Adrian 10 Sostinės SC 1:11.38 464 Q 33.74 37.64
5. JURCIUS, Danielius 09 Kauno SM Startas 1:11.42 463 Q 33.28 38.14
6. GELASHVILI, Sandro 06 TST Small Dolphins 1:11.75 457 32.28 39.47
7. ENDZELIS, Raigardas 08 Sostinės SC 1:12.65 440 Q 33.73 38.92
8. KIVYLIUS, Gintaras 11 Marijampolės SC 1:13.15 431 Q 34.37 38.78
9. CVIRKA, Vilius 10 Alytaus SRC 1:13.80 420 Q 35.26 38.54

10. KLIMAVIČIUS, Adris 09 Marijampolės SC 1:14.23 413 Q 34.30 39.93
11. PETRUSIS, Dominykas 09 Druskininku SC 1:15.67 389 Q 35.67 40.00
12. BABYKIN, Nikolaj 10 Sostinės SC 1:16.03 384 R 35.57 40.46
13. CHALADZE, Luka 08 TST Small Dolphins 1:16.59 376 R 36.04 40.55
14. ŽUKAUSKAS, Tumas 08 Prienu KKSC 1:19.49 336 36.10 43.39
15. GALMINAS, Jonas 11 Olimpo pradzia 1:20.91 318 Q 38.18 42.73
16. BURNEIKA, Domas 10 Sostinės SC 1:21.32 314 38.51 42.81
17. KASTSIUKOVICH, Nikita 10 Alytaus SRC 1:21.39 313 38.02 43.37
18. STRAZDAS, Adomas 09 Sostinės SC 1:22.27 303 37.63 44.64
19. GRAŠYS, Lokys Robertas 11 Sostinės SC 1:22.41 301 Q 39.24 43.17
20. KOSTIUKOVAS, Ernestas 10 Sostinės SC 1:22.97 295 38.21 44.76
21. RYBAKOV, Arian 09 Sostinės SC 1:23.30 292 38.94 44.36
22. SYČIOVAS, Karolis 10 Sostinės SC 1:23.51 290 39.29 44.22
23. BELOVAS, Igoris 12 Šiaulių Delfinas 1:23.71 287 Q 39.72 43.99
24. MENKAUSKAS, Nojus 09 Kauno PM 1:25.33 271 39.62 45.71
25. LISAUSKAS, Aras 12 Kauno SM Startas 1:25.36 271 Q 40.38 44.98
26. SMELEVIČIUS, Vėjas 09 Sostinės SC 1:25.51 270 40.06 45.45
27. GRIKŠTAS, Matas 10 Sostinės SC 1:26.56 260 40.70 45.86
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Short course cup 2023
Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 47,  Vyrai, 100m Krūtine, Paruošiamasis plaukimas, Pasirenkama

Rank GIM.M. Time Pts 50m 100m

28. JUODSNUKIS, Julius 09 SM Griasutinis 1:26.59 260 40.95 45.64
29. JANEIKA, Marius 10 Alytaus SRC 1:28.86 240 41.43 47.43
30. KOKOV, Oleksii 10 Sostinės SC 1:30.69 226 42.06 48.63
31. BALTRUŠAITIS, Džiugas 11 Šiaulių Delfinas 1:31.01 224 Q 43.54 47.47
32. KERSYS, Vytis 13 Kauno PM 1:31.07 223 Q 42.86 48.21
33. MASALSKIS, Kostas 11 Sostinės SC 1:32.67 212 Q 43.27 49.40
34. ŽILINSKAS, Gintaras 09 Sostinės SC 1:33.82 204 42.06 51.76
35. ZIGAS, Kasparas 10 Anyksciu KKSC 1:35.62 193 44.26 51.36
36. DOŠKUS, Motiejus 11 Sostinės SC 1:36.14 190 Q 44.73 51.41
37. POŠKUS, Gustas 11 Šiaulių Delfinas 1:36.20 189 Q 45.90 50.30
38. KANCEVIČIUS, Kajus 12 Sostinės SC 1:37.11 184 Q 45.97 51.14
39. MISIUREVIČIUS, Markas 13 Marijampolės SC 1:37.29 183 Q 45.61 51.68
40. SAVICKAS, Vincentas 12 Radviliškio PB 1:37.61 181 Q 45.58 52.03
41. GRASSICK, Jonas 14 Olimpo pradzia 1:37.86 180 Q 46.20 51.66
42. MARCINKEVICIUS, Paulius 13 Olimpo pradzia 1:38.24 178 Q 46.93 51.31
43. EFREMOVAS, Ugnius 15 Šiaulių Delfinas 1:40.62 165 Q 46.93 53.69
44. DRIGOTAS, Gustas 11 Šiaulių Delfinas 1:41.01 163 Q 47.48 53.53
45. LEVICKAS, Jokubas 14 Druskininku SC 1:42.96 154 Q 48.65 54.31
46. KERSYS, Julius 13 Alytaus SRC 1:43.48 152 Q 48.71 54.77
47. KURAPKA, Raigardas 11 Alytaus SRC 1:45.84 142 R 50.15 55.69
48. ŽIČKUS, Martynas 13 Sostinės SC 1:46.27 140 Q 49.56 56.71
49. ROSLEKAS, Pijus 09 Elektrenu sav. SC 1:46.42 140 49.29 57.13
50. VITKAUSKAS, Vilius 11 Kauno PM 1:47.10 137 R 49.82 57.28
51. STANIŠAUSKAS, Kasparas 12 Sostinės SC 1:48.17 133 Q 50.57 57.60
52. VITKUS, Gabrijus 13 Radviliškio PB 1:48.41 132 Q 49.66 58.75
53. MONKEVICIUS, Linas 11 Kaisiadoriu SSC 1:48.43 132 52.19 56.24
54. KUKTELIONIS, Justas 11 Kaisiadoriu KKSC 1:48.73 131 50.40 58.33
55. JONUŠAUSKAS, Rytis 13 Sostinės SC 1:50.16 126 Q 53.06 57.10
56. VITKAUSKAS, Galantas 14 Prienu KKSC 1:50.58 124 Q 54.75 55.83
57. IGNATOVIČIUS, Dominik 14 Sostinės SC 1:50.83 124 Q 54.44 56.39
58. LOTYS, Pranciskus 13 Anyksciu KKSC 1:52.86 117 Q 50.69 1:02.17
59. ZUKEVICIUS, Gustas 12 Elektrenu sav. SC 1:53.20 116 Q 54.25 58.95
60. KRUCKAUSKAS, Jokubas 13 Alytaus SRC 1:54.15 113 R 53.80 1:00.35
61. ZADEIKA, Adomas 14 Alytaus SRC 1:54.73 111 Q 53.32 1:01.41
62. NAVICKAS, Adas 13 Alytaus SRC 1:57.32 104 R 54.90 1:02.42
63. MINAITIS, Erikas 13 Sostinės SC 1:58.97 100 56.79 1:02.18
64. MACKEVIČIUS, Šarūnas 12 Sostinės SC 2:01.07 95 Q 55.56 1:05.51
65. KOROLIOV, Kristian 14 Sostinės SC 2:02.42 92 Q 57.70 1:04.72
66. BERLICKAS, Kajus 12 Alytaus SRC 2:04.88 86 Q 58.66 1:06.22
67. KEBLYS, Jonas 13 Elektrenu sav. SC 2:11.33 74 1:01.02 1:10.31


